EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
ACM36 Series AC-DC Power Supplies
Output
Characteristic Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & Conditions
Output Voltage 9 36 V See Models and Ratings table
Minimum Load 0 A No minimum load required

Notes
1. Model number is for body only. AC input plugs must be ordered separately, see
AC input plug section.
2. Other output voltages available, contact sales for details.
3. Total regulation includes initial set accuracy, line and load regulation.
4. Typical average value measured at 25%, 50%, 75% and 100% at 230 VAC.
5. For white case version add suffix ‘-W’ e.g. ACM36US12-W. MOQ applies,
contact sales for details.
Dimensions:
ACM (body only):
3.81 x 1.3 x 2.34” (96.7 x 33.0 x 59.5 mm)
36 Watt
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Total Regulation(3) Efficiency(4) Model Number(1,2,5)
36 W
9.0 V 4000 mA 5% 88.6% ACM36US09
12.0 V 3000 mA 5% 88.6% ACM36US12
15.0 V 2400 mA 5% 88.4% ACM36US15
18.0 V 2000 mA 5% 89.5% ACM36US18
24.0 V 1500 mA 5% 88.8% ACM36US24
30.0 V 1200 mA 5% 89.3% ACM36US30
36.0 V 1000 mA 5% 89.1% ACM36US36
� Energy Efficiency Level VI
� European CoC Tier 2
� Medical and ITE Approvals
� Interchangeable Mains Connectors